
5. Hondricher Schüler OL Do. 25.10.2018

Rangliste Organiseiert durch OLG Hondrich

Mädchen 5./6. Klasse (15) 2.3 km 90 Hm 9 Po

RangName Zeit

1(95) 2(90) 3(82) 4(84) 5(85) 6(86) 7(88) 8(104) 9(89)

Ziel

1 Alice Haller 40:44 1:35 0:00 (1) 4:26 0:00 (1) 7:21 0:00 (1) 21:19 +2:53 (4) 26:30 0:00 (1) 34:04 +0:48 (2) 36:33 0:00 (1) 38:26 0:00 (1) 40:14 0:00 (1)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. B 1:35 0:00 (1) 2:51 0:00 (1) 2:55 0:00 (1) 13:58 +7:34 (13) 5:11 0:00 (1) 7:34 +2:42 (7) 2:29 0:00 (1) 1:53 0:00 (1) 1:48 0:00 (1)

40:44 0:00 (1)

0:30 +0:01 (2)

2 Kathrin Schwarz 47:12 1:52 +0:17 (4) 6:01 +1:35 (2) 10:49 +3:28 (2) 18:26 0:00 (1) 27:28 +0:58 (2) 33:16 0:00 (1) 38:50 +2:17 (2) 44:30 +6:04 (2) 46:34 +6:20 (2)

Familie Schwarz 1:52 +0:17 (4) 4:09 +1:18 (3) 4:48 +1:53 (3) 7:37 +1:13 (3) 9:02 +3:51 (2) 5:48 +0:56 (2) 5:34 +3:05 (8) 5:40 +3:47 (5) 2:04 +0:16 (4)

47:12 +6:28 (2)

0:38 +0:09 (3)

3 Fiona Teuscher 51:31 2:00 +0:25 (8) 6:39 +2:13 (4) 11:18 +3:57 (3) 18:29 +0:03 (2) 31:15 +4:45 (3) 39:36 +6:20 (3) 44:11 +7:38 (3) 47:33 +9:07 (3) 50:47 +10:33 (3)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. A 2:00 +0:25 (8) 4:39 +1:48 (5) 4:39 +1:44 (2) 7:11 +0:47 (2) 12:46 +7:35 (6) 8:21 +3:29 (9) 4:35 +2:06 (4) 3:22 +1:29 (2) 3:14 +1:26 (7)

51:31 +10:47 (3)

0:44 +0:15 (8)

4 Ann-Maleen Lehmann 52:35 2:01 +0:26 (9) 7:56 +3:30 (9) 16:40 +9:19 (9) 26:41 +8:15 (6) 36:41 +10:11 (5) 42:34 +9:18 (4) 45:44 +9:11 (4) 49:51 +11:25 (4) 52:06 +11:52 (4)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. B 2:01 +0:26 (9) 5:55 +3:04 (9) 8:44 +5:49 (13) 10:01 +3:37 (8) 10:00 +4:49 (3) 5:53 +1:01 (3) 3:10 +0:41 (3) 4:07 +2:14 (3) 2:15 +0:27 (5)

52:35 +11:51 (4)

0:29 0:00 (1)

5 Selina Boss 1:00:16 1:40 +0:05 (2) 6:17 +1:51 (3) 12:55 +5:34 (4) 26:43 +8:17 (7) 37:49 +11:19 (6) 44:47 +11:31 (5) 50:35 +14:02 (6) 56:32 +18:06 (5) 58:20 +18:06 (5)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. B 1:40 +0:05 (2) 4:37 +1:46 (4) 6:38 +3:43 (7) 13:48 +7:24 (11) 11:06 +5:55 (4) 6:58 +2:06 (6) 5:48 +3:19 (9) 5:57 +4:04 (6) 1:48 0:00 (1)

1:00:16 +19:32 (5)

1:56 +1:27 (11)

6 Lia Hählen 1:02:18 3:01 +1:26 (14) 7:08 +2:42 (6) 14:55 +7:34 (6) 28:44 +10:18 (11) 39:51 +13:21 (7) 46:46 +13:30 (7) 52:19 +15:46 (7) 57:53 +19:27 (6) 1:00:14 +20:00 (6)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. B 3:01 +1:26 (14) 4:07 +1:16 (2) 7:47 +4:52 (9) 13:49 +7:25 (12) 11:07 +5:56 (5) 6:55 +2:03 (5) 5:33 +3:04 (7) 5:34 +3:41 (4) 2:21 +0:33 (6)

1:02:18 +21:34 (6)

2:04 +1:35 (12)

7 Siri Aeberhardt 1:04:40 1:48 +0:13 (3) 8:34 +4:08 (10) 13:52 +6:31 (5) 20:16 +1:50 (3) 34:00 +7:30 (4) 45:51 +12:35 (6) 48:24 +11:51 (5) 1:02:07 +23:41 (7) 1:04:02 +23:48 (7)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. A 1:48 +0:13 (3) 6:46 +3:55 (11) 5:18 +2:23 (4) 6:24 0:00 (1) 13:44 +8:33 (7) 11:51 +6:59 (12) 2:33 +0:04 (2) 13:43 +11:50 (8) 1:55 +0:07 (3)

1:04:40 +23:56 (7)

0:38 +0:09 (3)

8 Sina Maurer 1:27:56 2:12 +0:37 (10) 7:50 +3:24 (8) 15:59 +8:38 (8) 25:21 +6:55 (5) 48:02 +21:32 (8) 1:00:51 +27:35 (8) 1:05:34 +29:01 (8) 1:22:49 +44:23 (8) 1:26:18 +46:04 (8)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 2:12 +0:37 (10) 5:38 +2:47 (8) 8:09 +5:14 (11) 9:22 +2:58 (7) 22:41 +17:30 (8) 12:49 +7:57 (13) 4:43 +2:14 (5) 17:15 +15:22 (13) 3:29 +1:41 (10)

1:27:56 +47:12 (8)

1:38 +1:09 (10)

9 Melina Schranz 1:29:48 3:01 +1:26 (14) 9:39 +5:13 (12) 17:57 +10:36 (11) 27:11 +8:45 (8) 50:16 +23:46 (9) 1:01:41 +28:25 (9) 1:07:36 +31:03 (9) 1:23:32 +45:06 (9) 1:27:26 +47:12 (9)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 3:01 +1:26 (14) 6:38 +3:47 (10) 8:18 +5:23 (12) 9:14 +2:50 (5) 23:05 +17:54 (10) 11:25 +6:33 (10) 5:55 +3:26 (10) 15:56 +14:03 (11) 3:54 +2:06 (11)

1:29:48 +49:04 (9)

2:22 +1:53 (13)

10 Beatrice Wyssen 1:31:46 2:39 +1:04 (12) 13:24 +8:58 (13) 19:57 +12:36 (12) 29:16 +10:50 (12) 52:05 +25:35 (10) 1:03:32 +30:16 (10) 1:09:39 +33:06 (10) 1:25:17 +46:51 (10) 1:30:18 +50:04 (10)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 2:39 +1:04 (12) 10:45 +7:54 (13) 6:33 +3:38 (6) 9:19 +2:55 (6) 22:49 +17:38 (9) 11:27 +6:35 (11) 6:07 +3:38 (11) 15:38 +13:45 (10) 5:01 +3:13 (13)

1:31:46 +51:02 (10) 4:22

1:28 +0:59 (9) *81

11 Sayaka Schaapman 1:49:22 1:53 +0:18 (6) 6:46 +2:20 (5) 17:01 +9:40 (10) 28:10 +9:44 (10) 1:13:56 +47:26 (11) 1:21:58 +48:42 (11) 1:29:05 +52:32 (11) 1:45:16 +1:06:50(11) 1:48:41 +1:08:27(11)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. A 1:53 +0:18 (6) 4:53 +2:02 (6) 10:15 +7:20 (14) 11:09 +4:45 (9) 45:46 +40:35 (12) 8:02 +3:10 (8) 7:07 +4:38 (12) 16:11 +14:18 (12) 3:25 +1:37 (9)

1:49:22 +1:08:38(11)

0:41 +0:12 (6)

12 Yvonne Wälti 1:51:21 1:52 +0:17 (4) 7:20 +2:54 (7) 15:10 +7:49 (7) 27:56 +9:30 (9) 1:15:40 +49:10 (12) 1:22:01 +48:45 (12) 1:30:47 +54:14 (12) 1:46:03 +1:07:37(12) 1:50:42 +1:10:28(12)

Räumli Spiez 5./6. A 1:52 +0:17 (4) 5:28 +2:37 (7) 7:50 +4:55 (10) 12:46 +6:22 (10) 47:44 +42:33 (13) 6:21 +1:29 (4) 8:46 +6:17 (13) 15:16 +13:23 (9) 4:39 +2:51 (12)

1:51:21 +1:10:37(12)

0:39 +0:10 (5)

13 Mia Wäfler 1:59:20 1:58 +0:23 (7) 49:58 +45:32 (15) 55:32 +48:11 (15) 1:04:34 +46:08 (14) 1:39:12 +1:12:42(13) 1:44:04 +1:10:48(13) 1:49:06 +1:12:33(13) 1:55:16 +1:16:50(13) 1:58:37 +1:18:23(13)

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 1:58 +0:23 (7) 48:00 +45:09 (15) 5:34 +2:39 (5) 9:02 +2:38 (4) 34:38 +29:27 (11) 4:52 0:00 (1) 5:02 +2:33 (6) 6:10 +4:17 (7) 3:21 +1:33 (8)

1:59:20 +1:18:36(13) 4:10 8:21 47:33 1:03:09 1:22:00 1:22:36 1:24:46

0:43 +0:14 (7) *97 *102 *87 *99 *100 *107 *104

aufgegeben

Laiba Khan 2:24 +0:49 (11) 9:33 +5:07 (11) 21:00 +13:39 (13) 48:38 +30:12 (13) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Räumli Spiez 5./6. B 2:24 +0:49 (11) 7:09 +4:18 (12) 11:27 +8:32 (15) 27:38 +21:14 (14)

Fabienne Wyssen 2:49 +1:14 (13) 35:44 +31:18 (14) 42:55 +35:34 (14) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Innere Gebiete Frutigen 4. - 9 2:49 +1:14 (13) 32:55 +30:04 (14) 7:11 +4:16 (8)

4:16 5:49

*81 *97


